Transparency Report - February 2017

0000190205
0000135045
0000191121
0000190957
0000135010

City of Denton

John Hopkins University

Western lllinois University

AtCor Medical Inc.

Huntington Medical Research Institute

2/3/2017
2/20/2017
2/21/2017
2/21/2017
2/17/2017

Aesthetic Enhancements
Purchased Contracted Services
Purchased Contracted Services
SphygmoCor Excel Device
Purchased Contracted Services

Procurement from another Govt body
Subaward

Subaward

Single Source/Proprietary

Subaward



