Transparency Report - February 2017

_			Commodity or Service	
PO No.	Vendor Name	PO Date	Purchased	Justification for Procurement Method
0000190205	City of Denton	2/3/2017	Aesthetic Enhancements	Procurement from another Govt body
0000135045	John Hopkins University	2/20/2017	Purchased Contracted Services	Subaward
0000191121	Western Illinois University	2/21/2017	Purchased Contracted Services	Subaward
0000190957	AtCor Medical Inc.	2/21/2017	SphygmoCor Excel Device	Single Source/Proprietary
0000135010	Huntington Medical Research Institute	2/17/2017	Purchased Contracted Services	Subaward